True 3 Phase Transformer Turns Ratiometer
True 3 Phase Transformer Turns Ratiometer
TTRU3
DESCRIPTION
The NEW Megger TTRU3 transformer turns ratiometer uses a
revolutionary design to perform a complete series of measurements on
a transformer, including 3Ø step up turns ratio testing (patented).
3Ø voltage output offers numerous advantages to testing with today’s

* Use if customer is buying leads al a carte or if customer is using existing leads (verify existing lead PNs on Page 5)
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat. No. Item (Qty) Cat. No.
3Ø Transformer Turns Ratio Test Set
TTRU3-EXP
TTRU3-PRO
TTRU3-ADV
Accessories Required for Operation
Lead P/Ns 2008-XXX-XX (8 total) can be used with the
TTRU3 and qualify as required accessories
Included Accessories 3Ø universal shielded test lead sets compatible with MTO3XX,
MWA3XX, TTRU3 instruments (up to 10A max), complete with
color-coded Kelvin Clamps: Choose Kit or mix & match H & XAC Adapters & Power Cord - 2.5m (8ft) 2009-874
USB 2.0 Cable CA-USB 5m (15ft) H & X 2008-15KIT2
OLTC Tap Changer cable - 9m (30ft) 1011-622 9m (30ft) H & X 2008-30KIT2
Cable bag - backpack 2012-180 18m (60ft) H & X 2008-60KIT2
Ground Cable - 5m (16ft) 1011-352 30m (100ft) H & 18m (60ft) X 2008-100KIT2
Thumb Drive 1011-585 5m (15ft) H 2008-300-15
Triple Function Pen 2011-538 5m (15ft) X 2008-301-15
Optional Hardware Accessories 9m (30ft) H 2008-300-30
1:1 Test Jig 2005-249 9m (30ft) X 2008-301-30